
HOT DRINKS

CHILDRENS DESSERTS

EXTRA SPECIAL

A F T E R  D I N N E R

Mocha

Chocolate fudge cake and vanilla ice cream

Floater CoffeeEspresso

Cookie dough, salted caramel crunch pie with vanilla ice cream

Hot Chocolate

Flat White

Flavours: vanilla, strawberry, chocolate, honeycomb, rum and raisin, mint & choc              
Sauce: chocolate, strawberry, butterscotch

Irish Coffee

Cappuccino

Baileys Coffee

Latte

Two scoops of Red Lion ice cream with chocolate flake

Tia Maria Coffee£3.75

£4.50

5

£3.25

£4.25

5

£3.95

£8

£3.95

£8

DESSERTS

Sticky toffee pudding with toffee sauce and vanilla ice cream (G.F.A)     

Classic bread & butter pudding served with custard                         

Belgium waffle topped with maple syrup & vanilla ice cream

Warm cornflake tart, jam base with custard

Bramley apple crumble with lots of custard

Warm chocolate fudge cake with vanilla ice cream or cream (G.F.A)  

£8

£8

£7.50

£7

£7.50

Warm chocolate brownie, honeycomb ice cream (G.F.A) £8

£7.50

£3.95

£8

5

Pot of Tea for one £3.25

Americano £3.50

The Old Swan Ice Cream Sundae £7.50

Selection of Red Lion Farm Ice Cream (G.F.A) 
Vanilla Pod, Strawberry, Chocolate, Blackcurrant & Liquorice, 
Honeycomb, Rum & Raisin, Ginger & Lime, Mint & Choc 

1 scoop  £2.50
2 scoop  £5

3 scoop  £7.50

There could be traces of nuts or other allergens in some of our dishes and a few may also contain gluten. Please ask our staff for further information


