## AFTER DINNER

Honeycomb, Rum & Raisin, Ginger & Lime, Mint & Choc



COUNTRY PUB & DINING

3 scoop £7.50



## **DESSERTS**

	_
Classic bread & butter pudding served with custard	£8
Sticky toffee pudding with toffee sauce and vanilla ice cream (G.F.A)	£8
Warm chocolate fudge cake with vanilla ice cream or cream (G.F.A)	£7.50
Belgium waffle topped with maple syrup & vanilla ice cream	£7.50
Warm cornflake tart, jam base with custard	£7
Bramley apple crumble with lots of custard	£7.50
Warm chocolate brownie, honeycomb ice cream (G.F.A)	£8
The Old Swan Ice Cream Sundae	£7.50
Selection of Red Lion Farm Ice Cream (G.F.A) Vanilla Pod, Strawberry, Chocolate, Blackcurrant & Liquorice,	1 scoop £2.50 2 scoop £5

\frac{\fin}\fint}\fint}{\fint}}}}}}}}}{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac}\fint}}}}}{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\fir}}}}}}}}{\frac}\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\f	HOT DRINKS		<u></u> □	EXTRA SPECIA	AL
	Americano	£3.50		Hot Chocolate	£4.25
	Espresso	£3.25		Floater Coffee	£4.50
	Mocha	£3.75		Tia Maria Coffee	£8
	Latte	£3.95		Irish Coffee	£8
	Flat White	£3.95		Baileys Coffee	£8
	Cappuccino	£3.95	'		
	Pot of Tea for one	£3.25			
	CHILDRENS DESSERTS				



Cookie dough, salted caramel crunch pie with vanilla ice cream 5 Chocolate fudge cake and vanilla ice cream 5 5 Two scoops of Red Lion ice cream with chocolate flake Flavours: vanilla, strawberry, chocolate, honeycomb, rum and raisin, mint & choc Sauce: chocolate, strawberry, butterscotch